Addition SANS Retenue (B)

Nom:

Date:

434
510

847
132

102
654

267
702

260
120

Evaluez chaque somme.

304 161
+ 322 + 518 +

330
238

615 257
+ 140 + 640 +

550
406

137 524
+ 332 + 432 +

551
233

730 331
+ 236 + 453 +

505
172

573 221
L 424+ 430+

339
650
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